
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
28-APR-2006 AND 04-MAY-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 28-APR-2006 AND 04-MAY-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 05th May 2006

66147

131258

135941

198684

210029

210117

277306

311110

313576

347302

347600

348448

352138

353148

379791

393733

395374

400061

403129

403349

405871

407025

409426

410031

410033

412366
414505

416538

418491

418630

02/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

04/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

03/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

28/04/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

W.T. ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To JOHNSTON PRESS
IRELAND LIMITED
TEENAGE CARE FOUNDATION HOUSING ASSOCIATION
Changed To DON BOSCO TEENAGE CARE HOUSING
ASSOCIATION
INDECON INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMISTS LIMITED Changed To WELLINGTON
INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY
INVESTORS LIMITED
VEOLIA WATER SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To VWS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
VIART WAVECREST LIMITED Changed To CALOMERIA
WAVECREST LIMITED
VIART HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To CALOMERIA HOLDINGS
LIMITED
THE JEAN RACK LIMITED Changed To COAST MEDIA NETWORK
LIMITED
M.H. CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To RENEW AESTHETIC
CLINIC LIMITED
MEITHEAL MHIOBHAIGH/MEVAGH RESOURCE GROUP LIMITED
Changed To MEITHEAL MHÍOBHAIGH TEORANTA
SMURFIT EUROPEAN PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To
SMURFIT KAPPA EUROPEAN PACKAGING LIMITED
TRINITY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To COLLINS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
BW CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To PROVIDIA
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MES WEST LIMITED Changed To MALONE ENGINEERING
PRODUCTS LIMITED
GALCO (WEST) LIMITED Changed To GALCO (WATERFORD)
LIMITED
INNERWORKINGS EMPLOYEE TRUSTS LIMITED Changed To
INSAN EMPLOYEE TRUSTS LIMITED
ADLERPAYMENTSOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To REAL
TRANSFER LIMITED
ARI FINANCE LIMITED Changed To TOUAX RAIL INVESTMENT
FINANCE LIMITED
KERRIGAN'S PHARMACY (CAVAN) LIMITED Changed To
PRENDERGAST PHARMACY LIMITED
THE DOOLIN GREAT STALACTITE CAVE COMPANY LIMITED
Changed To DOOLIN CAVE COMPANY LIMITED
OSGT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DUISKE GLASS
HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
COLLINS FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To TRINITY
CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
SCREENBASE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SCREEN BASE
IRELAND LIMITED
GETTY IMAGES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To EMERALD PIX
LIMITED
BRITANNIC ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To RESOLUTION ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
BRITANNIC INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To RESOLUTION INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
VIKING BET LIMITED Changed To VIKINGBET LIMITED
COIS CUAN GIFTS LIMITED Changed To COIS CUAIN GIFTS
LIMITED
STAR ALLIANCE COATINGS LIMITED Changed To CRETAN
LIMITED
ANTJIM PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To RIO REAL
PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRITANNIC AGENCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To
RESOLUTION AGENCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED


