



ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 28-APR-2006 AND 04-MAY-2006

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 28-APR-2006 AND 04-MAY-2006

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date (Regis	Of tration
66147	W.T. ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To JOHNSTON PRESS IRELAND LIMITED	02/05/2006				
131258	TEENAGE CARE FOUNDATION HOUSING ASSOCIATION Changed To DON BOSCO TEENAGE CARE HOUSING	03/05/2006				
135941	ASSOCIATION INDECON INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT	03/05/2006				
	ECONOMISTS LIMITED Changed To WELLINGTON INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY INVESTORS LIMITED					
198684	VEOLIA WATER SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To VWS (IRELAND) LIMITED	1				
210029	VIART WAVECREST LIMITED Changed To CALOMERIA WAVECREST LIMITED	03/05/2006				
210117	VIART HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To CALOMERIA HOLDINGS LIMITED	03/05/2006				
277306	THE JEAN RACK LIMITED Changed To COAST MEDIA NETWORK LIMITED					
311110	M.H. CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To RENEW AESTHETIC CLINIC LIMITED					
313576	MEITHEAL MHIOBHAIGH/MEVAGH RESOURCE GROUP LIMITED Changed To MEITHEAL MHÍOBHAIGH TEORANTA	1				
347302	SMURFIT EUROPEAN PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To SMURFIT KAPPA EUROPEAN PACKAGING LIMITED	04/05/2006				
347600	TRINITY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To COLLINS FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED					
348448	BW CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To PROVIDIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02/05/2006				
352138	MES WEST LIMITED Changed To MALONE ENGINEERING PRODUCTS LIMITED	03/05/2006				
353148	GALCO (WEST) LIMITED Changed To GALCO (WATERFORD)	02/05/2006				
379791	INNERWORKINGS EMPLOYEE TRUSTS LIMITED Changed To INSAN EMPLOYEE TRUSTS LIMITED					
393733	ADLERPAYMENTSOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To REAL TRANSFER LIMITED					
395374	ARI FINANCE LIMITED Changed To TOUAX RAIL INVESTMENT FINANCE LIMITED	00/05/000/				
400061	KERRIGAN'S PHARMACY (CAVAN) LIMITED Changed To PRENDERGAST PHARMACY LIMITED	02/05/2006				
403129	THE DOOLIN GREAT STALACTITE CAVE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DOOLIN CAVE COMPANY LIMITED OSCI UN DIVIC COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DUICKE CLASS	20/04/2004				
403349 405871	OSGT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To DUISKE GLASS HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED COLLINS FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To TRINITY					
407025	CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED SCREENBASE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SCREEN BASE	02/05/2006				
407025	IRELAND LIMITED GETTY IMAGES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To EMERALD PIX					
410031	LIMITED BRITANNIC ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	02/03/2000				
410031	Changed To RESOLUTION ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY					
410033	BRITANNIC INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPAN Changed To RESOLUTION INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC	Y02/05/2006				
412366	LIMITED COMPANY VIKING BET LIMITED Changed To VIKINGBET LIMITED	02/05/2006				
414505 416538	COIS CUAN GIFTS LIMITED Changed To COIS CUAIN GIFTS LIMITED STAR ALLIANCE COATINGS LIMITED Changed To CRETAN	02/05/2006				
410550	LIMITED ANTJIM PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To RIO REAL	5ZIUJIZUUU				
418630	PROPERTIES LIMITED BRITANNIC AGENCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To					
110000	RESOLUTION AGENCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED					
						-